

Bibhash Kumar Singh, MM654
Bibhash kr. Singh.

Ag No. 32 ~~610~~ (SBD)/2020-21

Kennelat - Ratanpur PWD Road to Karnataka
Gauhati Road.

Head - MM654 (Sc)

Measurement Book

~~MM654~~
MM654

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jamui

DIVISION

Caxmipur.

SUB-DIVISION

MB. No - 2697

3rd on a/c Bill

Name of work: Construction of rd.
from Kenuhat Ratanpur to rd.
to Karmatni-Gouraghat
Block: Laxmipur.

Agency: Sri Biswas Kr Singh.

Agreement no: 32(SBD) 20-21 MMGSY

Dt. of start: 7-8-20

Dt. of completion: 6-8-21

Dt. of measurement: 12-3-21

(1/16) Providing & laying of
RCC Pipe duct 300mm
for a road

9 x 3 x 2.50

= 67.50

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST (2nd Bill)

16

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

BP Rs 75,77,269 = u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
(10/16) Providing & Laying 300mm dia. RCC. H.P.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (13)					
67.50m @ Rs 1591.01/m = Rs					1,07,393 = u
(11/30) Providing & Laying M.M.S.S. band					
Qty. vide TMB Page (11)					
2 no @ Rs 9377.42/each = Rs					18,755 = u
(12/31) F/w in excavation in form					
Qty. vide TMB Page (11)					
119.19 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ = Rs					35,129 = u
(13/32) Providing RCC-M-15 in form					
Qty. vide TMB Page (11)					
18.38 m ³ @ Rs 5071.35/m ³ = Rs					93,211 = u
(14/33) Providing RCC-M-20 in Sub-structure.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (11)					
142.84 m ³ @ Rs 6226.64/m ³ = Rs					8,89,413 = u
(15/34) Providing & Laying RCC-1000mm H.P.					
Qty. vide TMB Page (11)					
30.0m @ Rs 3449.74/m = Rs					1,03,492 = u
					Rs 88,24,662 = u
Add 12% GST (+) Rs					10,58,959 = u
Add 1% Labour cost (+) Rs					88,247 = u
					Rs 99,71,868 =
Less 10% as per agreement (-) Rs					9,97,187 = u
					Rs 89,74,681 =
Deduct previous payment (-) Rs					66,59,230 =
					Rs 23,15,451 =

Chd

16/06/2023

12.3.21

JE

12/3/21
AE